N0600000619

(Red	questor's Name)			
(Add	dress)			
(Address)				
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	· #)		
_				
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Carriel Instructions to	Cilian Officer			
Special instructions to Filing Officer:				





200063634752

01/18/06--01014--001 **87.50

PILED

OF JAN 17 PM 12: 25

NEOWER ARY OF STATE.

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Brookridge Commons Owner's Association, Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)					
Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for:					
☐ \$70.00 Filing Fee	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate PY REQUIRED		
FROM: W. Parkinson Myers Name (Printed or typed)					
3340 Crenshaw Lake Road Address					
Lutz, FL 33548 City, State & Zip					

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Daytime Telephone number

(813) 963-7139

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In Compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

The name of the corporation shall be:	the second secon	
-		•
Brookridge Commons Owner's Association, Inc.		
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	e. Lan Marih me ay wasan a hamigahasa ay asistan e	72 SE 06
The principal place of business and mailing address of this	corporation shall be:	JAN I
8000 Towers Crescent Drive, Suite 825, Vienna,	VA 22182	
		ILED 17 PH ARY OF ASSEE.
ARTICLE III PURPOSE		
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:		PH 12: 25 Y OF STATE SEE, FLORID
a property owner's association		NDA 25
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in which the directors are elected or appointed: by majority vote.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
ARTICLE V INITIAL DIRECTORS AND/OR OF List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): Victor R. Fransen, 8000 Towers Crescent Dr., Ste Joseph Kornides, 8000 Towers Crescent Dr., Ste	e. 825, Vienna, VA 22182 -	Dir. & Pres./Sec.
ARTICLE VI INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT A. The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT according to the control of the contr		ig.
W. Parkinson Myers, 3340 Crenshaw Lake Road,		
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: W. Parkinson Myers, 3340 Crenshaw Lake Road, I	Lutz, FL 33548	
**************	*********	*****
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as		
W. Re	,	late
Signature/Registered Agent	Date	i z ich
Signature/Registered Agent (). R. Signature/Incorporator	16.	Joe
Signature/Incorporator	Date	<u>: (ज.₹ </u>